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PETANQUE FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN

VK T Dames (PELTER PC) - 19/05/2024

Ploeg Speler 1

1

17

29
24
21
32
6
7
16
19
1
3
9
11
13
18
25
27
2
4
5
10
14
15
17
20
22
23
26
30
31

TRATSAERT lIse
SIMOENS Delphine
CLEYNEN Monika
SMET Nathalie

DE GREEF Conny
DOOM Melissa

MAES Els

FOCKENOY Yolande
SWINKELS Nadia
HEEMANS Marijke

DE WINTER Hilda
LANNOO Mireille
TANGHE Els

VAN ECCELPOEL Ursula
PEETERS Saskia
BEUNEKENS Hilde
VERHAAG Gertrude
VAN HECK Miranda
FAES Maria

VERBOVEN Natasja
QUETIN Kiara
VANCUYCK Melissa
STEYLEMANS Tanya
BANCKEN Monique
GLENISSON Daniélle
MARSYLLE Laurence
DE COCK Ann
UYTTENDAELE Marleen
BONNAIRE Marie-Christine

Speler 2

DRIES Emily
DEWITTE Tamara
CRAB Patricia

DE GEYTER Evy

DE GRAVE Annie
GIRALDO Maithé
REDANT Anais
BEERNAERT Rosa
VERHOEVEN Karin
DEROP Anita
COPPIETERS Jenny
HANNESSE Claudette
VANHOLLEBEKE Veronique
VERELST Britt

VAN KEIRSBILCK Régine
VAN MOL Wendy
LINDEN Marie
NEMEDI Nancy
JANSEN Rita
NAUDTS Cindy
QUETIN Kendra
GORIS Corry
ARNHOLD Luna
HENDRIKX Iréne
DEGEETER Monique
VANHAMME Virginie
SIONCKE Ellen
COPERMANS Lize

DE MEYER Iréne

Speler 3

DE MEYER Shauni
MOURET Mélissa
VANMEER Dominique
DASSONVILLE Lindsay
GOOSSENS Claudine
DECORTE Martine
VERVLIET Karina
COUDENYS Marijke

DE CEULAERDE Katia
VAN DE WIELLE Monique
POLFLIET Lidwine
MAENHOUT Marie-Christine
DEVOS Gerda

WAUTERS Vicky
LEYSSENS Sarah

DI PAOLO Gabriélla
KUYPERS Hendrika

VAN MULDERS Hildegard
SANNEN Marie

BENS Charlotte
SERROEYEN Annita
GOOSSENS Karin

VAN GANSBEKE Lynn
HENKENS Jeannine

VAN DE VELDE Marie-Christine

SONJEAU Jeanine
DEZUTTER Mariette
PERCEVAL Sabine

CALLOUD DE FAUDEUR Fabienne
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